
LOT 8 BLOCK 2 WILSON SPRINGS COM
1-A: MORE PARTICULARLY DESC:COMM
SW1/4, RUN S 1218.72 FT TO A PT 

SASSER DOUGLAS M
951 SARATOGA DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207

06-7S-16-04149-208

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

06/25/2015 TW 1.01 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

39,771
0

14,000
53,771

0
53,771

0
53,771
53,771

0

53,771

1047/2780 5/27/2005 WD Q I 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & GARY PELT

DOUGLAS M SASSER

0935/2410 9/20/2001 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON SPRINGS INC

ROBERT & GARY PELT 
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HX Base Yr

372 SW MEMORIAL DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 583 93.7040 104.95 61,186 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 520

BAS 520 100 520 35,473

USP 180 35 63 4,298

700 583 39,771

BAS= W26 S20 USP= S10 E18 N10 W18$ E26 N20$.

BAS

26

20

26

20

USP10

18

10

18

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


